Low Noise FTTx Amplifier
50 - 1000 MHz
MAAM-007796
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or

19 N/C No Connection
20 RF In RF Input
Pin Configuration 4 Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MAAM-007796-TR1000 1000 piece reel
MAAM-007796-TR3000 3000 piece reel
MAAM-007796-000SMB Sample Test Board
(Includes 5 Samples)
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
4. The exposed pad centered on the package bottom must be
connected to RF and DC ground.
2. Exceeding any one or combination of these limits may cause
permanent damage to this device.
3. M/A-COM does not recommend sustained operation near
these survivability limits.
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2002/95/EC.
RFIN N/C N/CN/C N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
RFOUT
OUT_
STG1
N/C
N/C
N/C
IN_
STG2
N/C N/C N/CN/C N/C
text text text text text
text text text text text
查询MAAM-007796-000000供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Low Noise FTTx Amplifier